
 
 

Meeting Days 2025 
Ethics Committee AZ Sint-Lucas Brugge OG64 

 
 
Monday 06 January 2025  
Monday 03 February 2025 
Monday 10 March 2025 
Monday 07 April 2025 
Monday 05 May 2025 
Monday 02 June 2025  
Monday 07 July 2025 
Monday 04 August 2025 
Monday 01 September 2025 
Monday 06 Oktober 2025 
Monday 03 November 2025 
Monday 01 December 2025 
 
 
Contact: 
 
Dr. Rob Schildermans    Tel.: +32 50 36 51 74 
Chairman Ethics Committee    Fax: +32 50 36 56 95 
       E-mail: ethisch.comite@stlucas.be 
 
 
Nancy Vanavermaete     Tel.: +32 50 36 56 91 
Secretary Ethics Committee     Fax: +32 50 36 56 95 
       E-mail: nancy.vanavermaete@stlucas.be 
 
 
Please send submission packages to: 
Mary Glorieux 
Coordinator clinical trials 
AZ Sint-Lucas Brugge 
Sint-Lucaslaan 29 
8310 Brugge  
Clinical.trials@stlucas.be 
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